

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - construction of Road from RCD Road (Panchayat bhawan silsarpur) to power grid					
Agency →	M/s Grish K. Brothers Rtd. Bettiah				
D.t. of Agreement -					
D.t. of completion -					
<u>Record entry</u>					
1) clearing and grubbing Road Land — do —					
	2 × 7	30.00	1.00	=	420.00
	2 × 8	30.00	1.00	=	480.00
	2 × 3	30.00	1.00	=	180.00
	2 × 8	30.00	1.00	=	480.00
	2 × 1	20.00	1.00	=	40.00
	Total.				1600.00
	⇒				0.16 Ha.
2) Dry lean cement concrete sub-base — do —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) 600 mm equilateral triangle					3.00 Nos
ii) 600 mm circular					2.00 Nos
iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					3.00 Nos
13) plantation of tree by the road side					16.00 Nos

Atika
28/12/24
J.C. ~~28/12/24~~

Abstract of cost					
1) clearing and grubbing					
— do —					
0.16 Ha					vide TMB-P-①
@ Rs. 66987 / Ha					10718.00
2) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
— do —					
3526.76 cum					vide TMB-P-②

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
i)	600 mm equilateral triangle				
3.00 Nos	vide P-8				
@ Rs 4287.23/nos	— Rs				12862.00
ii)	600 mm circular				
2.00 Nos	vide P-8				
@ Rs 4292.06/Nos	— Rs				8584.00
iii)	600 mm x 950 mm				
3.00 Nos	vide P-8				
@ Rs 4195.66/nos	— Rs				12437.00
ii)	Plantation of tree — do —				
16.00 Nos	vide P-8				
@ Rs 722.43/Nos	— Rs				11559.00
12)	Road marking with hot applied — do —				
160.00 m ²	vide P-7				
@ Rs 556.04/m ²	— Rs				88963.00
13)	Providing and fixing masonry logo				

Continuation

Continuation